Ceremony Location:
Palauea Beach

Wailea-Makena, HI
96753

Monday, March 6, 2023 | Columna & Geohring

WEDDING CEREMONY & RECEPTION

Indigo Columna & Chris Geohring

Reception Location:
Humble Market Kitchen (@ Wailea Beach

Resort, Marriott
3700 Wailea Alanus Dr.
Kihei, HI 96753

CONTACTS/VENDORS
Elopement Concierge | Amber 808-855-6668
Venue Manager (1) Marie Fishman 808-879-4655 | privatedining@hmkdining.com
Makeup / Hair Indigo
Officiant Robert Alamodin 808-269-0562 | weddingsbykuya@yahoo.com
Catering Marie Fishman 808-879-4655
DJ Chris bring speaker N/A

Floral Designer Tara Nakahashi 808-214-8097 | fernhouseflowers@gmail.com
Photographer Colleen colleenehunter@gmail.com

2 hours (7am — 9am)

Videographer (1) Portola Studio Films Maui | 253-332-8826 | alohaportolastudios@gmail.com
5 hours (7am-12pm)

Cake TBD

VENDOR & SET-UP NOTES

° Bridal Bouquet delivered day before — 1400 West Kuiaha Rd Haiku, 96708
° Chris & Indigo Lei’s delivered day before
° TBD — Centerpieces being delivered day of to venue

ACCOMODATIONS & TRANSPORTATION NOTES

CARS TO CEREMONY -
e TBD — Indigo & Annie riding in Ching family car to Ceremony
e TBD - Chris, Matt, and Jason riding in Newlyweds car to Ceremony

CARS TO RECEPTION —
e Newlyweds — Indigo & Chris
e Ching Family + Annie
e Geohring Family
e (Columna Family
TOTAL CARS —
(1) Newlyweds - Chris, Indigo
(1) Columna Family - Jeanne, Phil, Colton, Cody, Lindsay, Hazel, Raquel
(1) Kira — Kira, Annie
(1) Ching Family - Kianna, Josh, Theo
(1) Geohring Family - Michelle, Kevin, Matt, Kaitlyn, Ben, Terrin, Jason




4:00 am
6:25 am
6:45 am

7:00 am

7:20 am

7:45 am
9:00 am

9:10 am

9:50 am

10:00 am
10:15 am
10:45 am

11:00 pm

2:00 pm

4:30 pm

ANNIES ROOM

DRIVE TO CEREMONY

PALAUEA BEACH

PALAUEA BEACH

PALAUEA BEACH

PAULUEA BEACH

MARRIOTT

MARRIOTT

MARRIOTT

MARRIOTT

Monday, March 6, 2023 | Columna & Geohring

Hair & Makeup for Indigo

Vendors & Guests Arrive

Ceremony Begins

Wedding Rings

(1)Ring Bearer Pillow - TBD

(1) Flower Girl Basket & Petals - TBD
Flower Arrangements- TBD

No Music for Ceremony

Ceremony Concludes
Family Photos (7:20-7:30)
Everyone/All Families
Columna Family
Columna Parents
B&G + Parents (Michelle, Kevin, Jeanne, Phil)
Geohring Parents
Geohring Family
*IF TIME — Individual Sibling Pics with B&G
THEN BRIDE & GROOM ROMANTICS

B&G Romantics/Everyone else can leave
PHOTO COVERAGE ENDS

Décor help arrive at reception
ANNIE TO BRING SPEAKER

All Guests arrive

REVERSE GRAND ENTRANCE
Speeches by: Kianna, Kira

Dances?

Food
VIDEO OFF

Celebration Brunch Ends
LUAU

2



Monday, March 6, 2023 | Columna & Geohring



