## WEDDING CEREMONY & RECEPTION

# **Indigo Columna & Chris Geohring**

## **Ceremony Location:**

Palauea Beach Wailea-Makena, HI 96753

#### **Reception Location:**

Humble Market Kitchen @ Wailea Beach Resort, Marriott 3700 Wailea Alanus Dr. Kihei, HI 96753

CONTACTS/VENDORS				
Elopement Concierge	Amber	808-855-6668		
Venue Manager (1)	Marie Fishman	808-879-4655	privatedining@hmkdining.com	
Makeup / Hair	Indigo			
Officiant	Robert Alamodin	808-269-0562	weddingsbykuya@yahoo.com	
Catering	Marie Fishman	808-879-4655		
DJ	Chris bring speaker	N/A		
Floral Designer	Tara Nakahashi	808-214-8097	fernhouseflowers@gmail.com	
Photographer 2 hours (7am – 9am)	Colleen		colleenehunter@gmail.com	
Videographer (1) 5 hours (7am-12pm)	Portola Studio Films Maui	253-332-8826	alohaportolastudios@gmail.com	
Cake	TBD			

#### **VENDOR & SET-UP NOTES**

- Bridal Bouquet delivered day before 1400 West Kuiaha Rd Haiku, 96708
- Chris & Indigo Lei's delivered day before
- TBD Centerpieces being delivered day of to venue

## **ACCOMODATIONS & TRANSPORTATION NOTES**

#### CARS TO CEREMONY -

- TBD Indigo & Annie riding in Ching family car to Ceremony
- TBD Chris, Matt, and Jason riding in Newlyweds car to Ceremony

#### CARS TO RECEPTION -

- Newlyweds Indigo & Chris
- Ching Family + Annie
- Geohring Family
- Columna Family

## TOTAL CARS -

- (1) Newlyweds Chris, Indigo
- (1) Columna Family Jeanne, Phil, Colton, Cody, Lindsay, Hazel, Raquel
- (1) Kira Kira, Annie
- (1) Ching Family Kianna, Josh, Theo
- (1) Geohring Family Michelle, Kevin, Matt, Kaitlyn, Ben, Terrin, Jason

4:00 am	ANNIES ROOM	Hair & Makeup for Indigo
6:25 am	DRIVE TO CEREMONY	EVERYONE!!!!!
6:45 am	PALAUEA BEACH	Vendors & Guests Arrive
7:00 am	PALAUEA BEACH	Ceremony Begins Wedding Rings (1)Ring Bearer Pillow - TBD (1) Flower Girl Basket & Petals - TBD Flower Arrangements- TBD No Music for Ceremony
7:20 am	PALAUEA BEACH	Ceremony Concludes Family Photos (7:20-7:30) Everyone/All Families Columna Family Columna Parents B&G + Parents (Michelle, Kevin, Jeanne, Phil) Geohring Parents Geohring Family *IF TIME – Individual Sibling Pics with B&G THEN BRIDE & GROOM ROMANTICS
7:45 am	PAULUEA BEACH	B&G Romantics/Everyone else can leave
9:00 am		PHOTO COVERAGE ENDS
9:10 am	MARRIOTT	Décor help arrive at reception ANNIE TO BRING SPEAKER
9:50 am	MARRIOTT	All Guests arrive
10:00 am	MARRIOTT	REVERSE GRAND ENTRANCE
10:15 am		Speeches by: Kianna, Kira
10:45 am		Dances?
11:00 pm		Food VIDEO OFF
2:00 pm		Celebration Brunch Ends
4:30 pm	MARRIOTT	LUAU

Monday, March 6, 2023 | Columna & Geohring